## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1527

Page 1, line 3, replace "continuing education" with "license renewal"

Page 1, line 7, replace "Continuing education" with "License renewal"

Page 1, line 8, replace "or may" with "and shall"

Page 1, line 9, replace "continuing education" with "license renewal"

Page 1, line 10, replace "continuing education" with "renewal"

Page 1, line 20, replace "may" with "shall"

Renumber accordingly